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Red Division

MackAttack

Taking it to the house
DYnasty 3

Vegas Raiders

Blue Division

Nedley Mandingo 11l
AngryLittleEIfDO7
LunchBX

Harkour

White Division

Dynomite

The 6th Dynasty
Tracking Forward
Tip of the spear

Total Points

Dynomite

Taking it to the house
MackAttack
AngryLittleEIfDO7
The 6th Dynasty
Nedley Mandingo 11l
LunchBX

DYnasty 3

Tracking Forward
Harkour

Vegas Raiders

Tip of the spear
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2286.20
2151.00
2092.45
1976.05
1928.90
1910.10
1896.45
1864.60
1819.65
1748.75
1710.40
1636.05
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PCT
0.769
0.692
0.385
0.154

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.231

PCT
0.769
0.538
0.462
0.308

DIV
5-1
4-2
1-5
2-4

DIV
5-1
3-3
3-3
1-5

DIV
5-1
3-3
3-3
1-5

PF
1679.20
1715.65
1541.35
1425.85

PF
1545.35
1649.55
1512.00
1410.25

PF
1833.60
1608.05
1500.40
1485.30
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PA
1485.20
1502.15
1564.70
1736.80

PA
1561.55
1588.85
1622.15
1598.10

PA
1507.55
1543.90
1618.00
1577.60

PTS
2092.45
2151.00
1864.60
1710.40

PTS
1910.10
1976.05
1896.45
1748.75

PTS
2286.20
1928.90
1819.65
1636.05
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